APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread
" Garlic Cheese Bread
Bruschetta tomato, basil, pesto
Foccacia
Foccacia w/ Roasted Garlic and Brie

Chicken fingerswith fries
" Fish Fingerswith fries

Mahi Mahi Ceviche
Beef Car paccio

SALADS and SOUP

" Special House Salad, beet garnish, local cheese

Add Hearts of Palm ¢900
Add Chicken ¢1,600
Add Shrimp ¢2,200
Add Fish ¢2,200
" Costa Rican Caprese Salad
Caesar
Cobb Salad

" Shrimp-Hearts of Palm-Avocado
Small Salad

Soup du jour

SANDWICHES

Includes French Fries

Bacon lettuce and tomato
Bistro Cheese Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
“Italian Sub
" Chicken Parmesan Sub

Mahi M ahi, fried, grilled or blackened (add ¢750)

"House Specialties

¢1,000
¢1,600
¢2,700
¢2,000
¢4,000

¢3,000
¢3,000

¢2,800
¢4,200

¢2,750

¢3,500
¢3,000
¢4,800
¢4,500
¢1,800

¢3,000

¢3,300
¢4,000
¢4,500
¢4,700
¢5,000
¢4,700



Prices shown do not include 13% tax and 10% service charges

"PIZZA

" Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni,
Mar gherita, fresh tomato and basil, garlic
Vegetarian,
Ham and M ushroom
"Hawaiian
White
1 Cuban, bacon, red onion, fresh tomato
BBQ Chicken
Chicken/Pesto
Supreme

Calzone (cheese, sauce + three ingredients)

Additional Ingredients:

Pepperoni, ham, salami, chicken, bacon, sausage, ground beef, tomato,
onion, mushroom, bell pepper, eggplant, zucchini, garlic, pineapple,

black olive, green olive, anchovies, chorizo
Entrees
Costa Rican Chicken and Rice, friesand side salad
"Costa Rican Shrimp and Rice, fries and side salad
" Chicken Par mesan w/spaghetti
Tenderloin w/green pepper or chimichurri sauce on request

Chicken Breast, fried or grilled
Optional Sauces. chipotle or coconut/curry

"Mahi-Mahi, fried, grilled or blackened (add ¢750)
Sauces: garlic butter, tartar or coconut/curry

Add Shrimp to Steak or Mahi-M ahi ¢2,200

PASTA
(Spaghetti or fettuccine)

Bolognese

Vegetarian

Pomodoro

AglioeOlio

Alfredo,
Alfredo with ham and mushroom
Add Chicken to any pasta +¢2,000
Add Shrimp to any pasta +¢2,200
Choice of white or red sauce (where applicable)

¢3,800
¢4,500
¢4,500
¢4,500
¢4,500
¢4,500
¢4,500
¢5,500
¢5,500
¢5,500
¢6,500

¢5,400

¢4,500
¢5,300
¢7,300
¢8500
¢6,500

¢7,500

¢4,000
¢3,700
¢3,500
¢2,000
¢4,000
¢5,200



Ask Your Server about our Daily Specials
And Dessert Selection
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