APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread	¢1,000
* Garlic Cheese Bread	¢1,600
Bruschetta tomato, basil, pesto	¢2,700
Foccacia	¢2,000
Foccacia w/ Roasted Garlic and Brie	¢4,000
Chicken fingers with fries	¢3,000
* Fish Fingers with fries	¢3,000
Mahi Mahi Ceviche	¢2,800
Beef Carpaccio	¢4,200
SALADS and SOUP	
* Special House Salad, beet garnish, local cheese	¢2,750
Add Hearts of Palm ¢900	<i>p</i> =,
Add Chicken ¢1,600	
Add Shrimp ¢2,200	
Add Fish ¢2,200	
*Costa Rican Caprese Salad	¢3,500
Caesar	¢3,000
Cobb Salad	¢4,800
*Shrimp-Hearts of Palm-Avocado	¢4,500
Small Salad	¢1,800
Soup du jour	¢3,000
RESORT &	X CASINO
SANDWICHES	
Includes French Fries	
Bacon lettuce and tomato	¢3,300
Bistro Cheese Burger	¢4,000
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	¢4,500
* Italian Sub	¢4,700
* Chicken Parmesan Sub	¢5,000
Mahi Mahi, fried, grilled or blackened (add ¢750)	¢4,700
Training fried, griffed of blackened (add \$750)	Ç-1,700

* PIZZA

<u> TEELT</u>	
*Cheese Pizza	¢3,800
Pepperoni,	¢4,500
Margherita, fresh tomato and basil, garlic	¢4,500
Vegetarian,	¢4,500
Ham and Mushroom	¢4,500
Hawaiian	¢4,500
White	¢4,500
Cuban, bacon, red onion, fresh tomato	¢5,500
BBQ Chicken	¢5,500
Chicken/Pesto	¢5,500
Supreme	¢6,500
Calzone (cheese, sauce + three ingredients)	¢5,400
Additional Ingredients:	
Pepperoni, ham, salami, chicken, bacon, sausage, ground beef, tomato,	
onion, mushroom, bell pepper, eggplant, zucchini, garlic, pineapple,	
black olive, green olive, anchovies, chorizo	
<u>Entrees</u>	
Costa Rican Chicken and Rice, fries and side salad	¢4,500
*Costa Rican Shrimp and Rice, fries and side salad	¢5,300
*Chicken Parmesan w/spaghetti	¢7,300
Tenderloin w/green pepper or chimichurri sauce on request	¢8500
Chicken Breast, fried or grilled	¢6,500
Optional Sauces: chipotle or coconut/curry	
*Mahi-Mahi, fried, grilled or blackened (add ¢750) Sauces: garlic butter, tartar or coconut/curry	¢7,500
Add Shrimp to Steak or Mahi-Mahi ¢2,200	
PASTA	
(Spaghetti or fettuccine)	
Bolognese	¢4,000
Vegetarian	¢3,700
Pomodoro	¢3,500
Aglio e Olio	¢2,000
Alfredo,	¢4,000
	· 5 200

Alfredo with ham and mushroom

Add Chicken to any pasta +¢2,000

Add Shrimp to any pasta +¢2,200

Choice of white or red sauce (where applicable)

¢5,200

Ask Your Server about our Daily Specials And Dessert Selection

